
Bonifacio Dinner

350
290
290
390
390
690
380
200
200
420
490
990

A P P E T I Z E R S

Squash Flower Chips
Hummus
Vietnamese Spring Roll
Spicy Tuna Tartare 
Nasu Miso
US Beef Tenderloin Salpicao
Ebi Tempura
Lumpiang Hubad
Lumpiang Ubod
Hamachi Carpaccio
Jamon Serrano
Cheese Platter

680
325
480
480
480
330
350

S A L A D

Davao Goat Cheese Salad
Tinapa & Quinoa Salad
Caesar Salad 
Chopped Chicken Salad
Soft Shell Crab Salad
Filipino Salad
Green Goddess Salad

P I Z Z A

Margherita Pizza
Homemade Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil

Mushroom Truffle Pizza
Arugula, Shiitake, Caramelized Onion

Tuna and Olive Pizza
Confit Tuna, Sweet Cherry Tomato, Spiced Passata, Parmesan

Salmon, Anchovies and Ricotta
Garlic Marinated Salmon, Anchovies, Ricotta, Parmesan

Philly Cheese Steak Pizza
Grilled Beef Tenderloin, Roasted Peppers,
Caramelized Onions, Sharp Cheddar, Cream Cheese

460

850

690

620

690

11/21/19

NO CARD, NO SERVICE
For vegetarians and vegans, please ask your server for the menu. Please inform us of any food allergies.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service included.

190
180
120
160
190
320

S O U P

Creamy Mushroom Soup
Roasted Pumpkin Soup
Miso Soup
Suam Mais
Molo Soup
Cauliflower Soup

P A S T A

Mushroom Truffle Rigatoni
Rigatoni, Cream, Truffle Infused

Vegan Tomato Pesto
Homemade Vegan Pasta, Roasted Tomato Pesto,
Sundried Tomato and Almond Chili

Spinach Tortellini Pasta
Homemade Spinach Tortellini stuffed with
Shrimp Cambozola Purée, Crispy Ulang Claw, 
Fried Capers, Fried Spinach and Mornay Sauce

Ikura and Caviar Pasta
Fresh Pasta, Cream, Ikura, and Spanish Caviar

Manila House Bolognese
Fresh Pasta, Meat Ragout, Parmigiano Reggiano, Sage

520

490

520

1,250

620



Bonifacio Dinner

No.33

M A I N  C O U R S E

Pan Seared Salmon
Cauliflower Purée, Mushroom Confit, Truffle Tare Sauce

Grilled Canadian Black Cod
Balsamic Teriyaki

Sea Bass
Coriander Lime Cauliflower Rice, Romesco Sauce

Crispy Halibut Tacos
Herb and Cabbage Salad, Creamy Pea Purée, Ranch Sauce

Manila House Fried Chicken
Mashed Potato, Grilled Corn, Bacon Gravy

Duck and Gnocchi
Slow Cooked Duck Meat, Sweet Potato Gnocchi,
Brown Butter and Kale

Manila House Burger
100% US Beef, Caramelized Onion, Brioche, Fries

US Prime Rib Eye Teppanyaki
Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

Sticky Pork Ribs (Good for two)
Mashed Potato, Slaw and Roasted Corn

1,100

1,190

1,990

580

540

990 

580

1,790

850

S I D E S

White / Brown / Garlic Rice
Tinapa Rice
Japanese Fried Rice
Homemade Fries
With Parmesan and Herbed Aioli
Truffle Fries
Plain Fries
Side Salad

120
220
175
295

420
210
140

F I L I P I N O  F A M I L Y  S T Y L E

Hipon sa Taba ng Talangka
Shrimp, Salted Egg, Crab Fat

Seafood Kare-Kare
Ulang, Squid, Clams, Peanut Sauce

Inasal na Manok
Chicken Thigh Skewers, Anato Oil

Pork Kurobuta Sinigang
Water Spinach, Eggplant, Tamarind

Inihaw na Liempo
Grilled Kurobuta Belly

US Prime Rib Eye
Bistek Tagalog (300g)
Confit Onions, Leeks

Gising-Gising
Water Spinach, Eggplant, Coconut Milk, Chili

Ginataang Kalabasa
Squash, French Beans, Shrimp

440

820

390

620

520

2,300

210

 420

11/21/19

NO CARD, NO SERVICE
For vegetarians and vegans, please ask your server for the menu. Please inform us of any food allergies.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service included.

S U S H I  B A R

Salmon
Tuna
Uni
Hamachi
Scallop
Ikura
Shrimp

Sashimi Platter
Chef ’s choice of 5 kinds Premium cuts

California Maki		
Spicy Tuna Roll		
Dragon Roll		
Manila House Roll

160
160
230
200
750
890
190

990

390
260

	 360
390

550
550
380
790
980

1,100
350

Sashimi Nigiri


